2013 Moonlight Run
Overall Finish List

August 16, 2013

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Name
Mike Thrailkill
Dewayne Partridge
Joel Hitt
Michael Malidew
Jason Carr
Kenny Price
Brent Mitchell
Alex Watts
Cody Nace
Hayden Hartzog
Chet Nicklas
Tylor Robinson
Glenn Kasper
Jackson Parker
Steven Tremblay
Kelly Trussell
Cory Shumate
Kenny McMillan
Joshua Landis
Malik Gale
Taylor Robinson
Todd Stephens
Abigail Shelly
Warren Parker
Tucker Atkinson
Tia Larsen-Calcano
Russell Huntley
Joel Beachy
Jack Green
James Prewitt
Brent Welch
Ray Oxner
Logan Lamar
Janice Foster
Jeb Stuart
Chris Cornett
Chance Barber
Lucy Green
Mattheew Landis
Silas Clymer
Kylie Wiggins
Allison Shelly
Gibson Horne
Todd Pounds
Jennifer Temple
William Lamar
Ethan Briggs
Jimmy Gibson
Jaden Pounds
Judd Kasper
Lindon Ratliff
Tunzyaan Jennings
Blake Knight
Carly Ward
Breanna Ivey
Russell Wright
Dalton Raynes

SK Run

City
Hickory MS
Collinsville

Columbia MS
Silver Creek
Meridian MS
Columbia MS
Foxworth MS
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Tylertown MS

Enterprise MS

Stonewall MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Stonewall MS
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Tylertown MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Bailey MS
Columbia MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Foxworth MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Columbia MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Louin MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Foxworth MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No

126
19
23

113
35

2
12

115
25
22

165

136

112

150

167
37
24
32

3

124

137

164
58

116
175
33
180
176
146
104
182
93
157
38
20
181

14
17
51
28
155
75
183
174
160
53
109
102
147
26
49
54
140

Age Gend

49
15
16
15
32
14
13
15
15
16
25
15
50

8
15
42
16
39
14
14
15
30
15
12
13
15
30
33
12
12
217
60
12
62
14
41
16
11
12
14
10
13
15
44
34
12
13
49
14
14
37
37
17
14
17
46
12
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Top Fin
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-39
0-14
0-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-29
15-19
50-59
0-14
15-19
40-49
15-19
30-39
0-14
0-14
15-19
30-39
Top Fin
0-14
0-14
15-19
30-39
30-39
0-14
0-14
20-29
60-99
0-14
60-99
0-14
40-49
15-19
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
15-19
40-49
30-39
0-14
0-14
40-49
0-14
0-14
30-39
30-39
15-19
0-14
15-19
40-49
0-14

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22
22
22

22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24
24
24
24

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

Total

Time
00.
04.
05.
46.
50.
11.
44.
51.
51.
58.
:21.
37.
42,
49.
56.
01.
03.
12.
16.
:22.
:24.
:24.
57.
58.
02.
05.
07.
21.
42.
49.
52.
54.
55.
56.
58.
07.
08.
17.
18.
18.
:25.
:25.
:28.
:29.
37.
38.
48.
49.
50.
53.
58.
59.
00.
01.
02.
05.
06.
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Bryan Holladay
Byron Thomas
Stetson Vanausburg
Joanna McKinley
Wesley Phillips
Linda Glass
Angela Fulton
Tanya Wright
Dakota Cason
Chase Kasper
Howard Crenshaw
Chandler Young
Joel Gordy

Chase Davidson
Dalton Horne
Blake McMillan
Bob Coffin
Beverly Carr
Ainsley Ash
Leslie Ellis
Jarrett Clinton
Bonnie May
Maegan Carr
Jesse Holliday
Kameron Partridge
Paxton Cook
Sharlee Williams
Chuck Ward
Dennis Foster
Kim Eldridge
Kelsey Irby

Dana Richardson
Doris Ledet
Andrea McDill
Michael Thompson
John Young

Cindy Gibson
Conner Smith
Reed Kasper
Denzel Turner
Kristopher Trussell
Brandi Owens

Bob Glenn

Name
Lisa Shelly
Elon Espey
Laura Holladay
Clay Holladay
Robert Patterson
Christine Jackson
Alanna Lewis
Amelia King
Missy McElhenney
Lee Wilson
Jonathan Smith
Alex Turner
Josie Gordon
Joey May
Denea Pounds
Buddy Pierce
Christine Beachy
Sarah Campbell
Colton Campbell
Jessica Fisher
Ryan Couch
Morgan Foster
Mickey May
Pam Vance
Ashley Hester
Beth Crotwell
Jessica Schultz
Bradley Crawford
Matthew Spann
Rebecca Ward
Ava Espey
Anna Welch

Marion MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Collinsville MS
Pennington AL
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Bassfield MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Columbia MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lumberton MS
Meridian MS
Lake MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Silas AL
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Chunky MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Columbia MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Foxworth MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Chunky MS
Heidelberg MS

171
144
40
68
95
159
151
139
106
111
100
143
153
18
27

149
114
103
120

48
76
31

145
77
36
44
99

132

156
50

163
39
16

16l

162

110

177
13

152

125

Bib No

85
78
170
172
94
67
108
135
74
41
169
10
56
15
154
122
71
66
30
131
148
34
43
90
123
128
133
105
118
84
46
61

25
13
45
35
12
48
39
44
15
19
53
15
57
15
15
14
50
45
14
18
13
13
31
28
12
15
33
42
65
42
23
33
13
29
45
11
50
11
17
17
13
35
71

Age Gend

45
40
49
51
12
25
12
15
36
57
36
13
16
13
36
56
32
24
26
26
32
35
63
56
30
27
23
11
13
40
10
24
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Age Group
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20-29

0-14
40-49
30-39

0-14
40-49
30-39
40-49
15-19
15-19
50-59
15-19
50-59
15-19
15-19

0-14
50-59
40-49

0-14
15-19

0-14

0-14
30-39
20-29

0-14
15-19
30-39
40-49
60-99
40-49
20-29
30-39

0-14
20-29
40-49

0-14
50-59

0-14
15-19
15-19

0-14
30-39
60-99

40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59

0-14
20-29

0-14
15-19
30-39
50-59
30-39

0-14
15-19

0-14
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-99
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29

0-14

0-14
40-49

0-14
20-29

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
122,
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

27

29:
30:
30:
30:
:21.
:28.
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
:21.
:21.
:28.
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

30
30

31
31
31

09.
45.
49.
57.
59.
01.
23.
29.
30.
42.
44,
47.
55.
58.
00.
08.
10.
10.
11.
11.
17.

34.
42.
56.
03.
05.
07.
08.
11.
12.
17.
37.
37.
41.
01.
07.
11.
13.
25.
36.
49.
51.
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Total
Time

53.
02.
04.
06.

40.
41.
51.
54.
05.
07.
08.

32.
32.
33.
36.
49.
02.
04.
05.
10.
35.
54.
00.
05.
09.
14.
15.
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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Ella Fisher
Brittany James
Jeanna Mars
Alexandria Baird
April Swancey
Lynetta Welch
Cindy Henderson
Cindy Smith
Danny Young
Daniel Arias
Nathan Ritchey
Bridget Tindle
Debbie Young
Sara Odom

Regina Rogers
Melissa Ward
Charlotte Spann
Meagan Myrick
Jessica Reynolds
Samantha Jenkins
Natalie Welch
Michelle Stringer
Kim Burns

Summer Foster
Jennifer Tucker
Tracie Harris
Teresa Hodges
Angie Dyess

Cole Walker
Lauren Westendorf
Natalie Myers
Josh Myers
Ronald Turner
Debbie May
Jeanie Sanders
Terrie Powell
Patricia Green
Colleen Figate

Name
Larry Sykes
David Green
Duane Powell
Shirley Scott
Shay Lide
Johnnie Bradford
Tina Gordon
Charley Foster
Leigh Anne Whittle
Danielle Wesley
Jennifer Couch
Frank McRae
Doug Whittle
Erica Turner
Angela Turner
Norma McGowan
Wanda Nace
Jay Wesley
Krystal Richardson
Mike Couch
Morris Welch

Hickory MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Kokomo MS
Toomsuba MS
Heidelberg MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Heidelberg MS
Gilbertown AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bay Springs MS
Louin MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Stringer MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Meridian MS
Louin MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Hickory MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS

47
98
87
60
119
88
129
168
42
184
29
121
91
158
80
81
117
134
127
64
62
79
173
72
69
166
107
70
45
63
141
142
178
83
89
86
130
138

2 Mile Walk

City
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Foxworth MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Walnut Grove MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Columbia MS
Walnut Grove MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Heidelberg MS

Bib No

401
432
402
429
435
405
441
403
438
422
436
424
437
453
452
404
406
423
442
445
427

10
25
53
18
29
55
54
38
53
13
24
40
52
35
41
40
38
23
25
29
26
47
35
30
30
32
43
37
31
26
38
36
55
49
56
46
46
15

Age Gend

68
51
66
50
50
67
38

8
50
37
32
76
50
24
53
38
43
38
36
54
58
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0-14
20-29
50-59
15-19
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59

0-14
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-19

Age Group

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

33:47.
33:48.
34:09.
34:10.
34:15.
34:17.
34:21.
34:29.
35:15.
35:26.
35:32.
35:36.
35:56.
35:57.
36:02.
36:04.
36:11.
36:22.
36:49.
37:01.
37:19.
37:32.
37:38.
37:53.
38:04.
39:14.
39:43.
40:30.
40:31.
41:08.
43:55.
44:01.
44:11.
44:23.
44:25.
44:34.
46:05.
47:47.
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Total
Time
21:27.
21:41.
21:57.
22:11.
23:33.
24:21.
24:48.
25:09.
25:13.
28:38.
28:46.
28:56.
28:59.
29:04.
29:19.
29:44.
29:47.
30:37.
31:13.
31:59.
33:46.
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2013 Moonlight Run
SK Run

Age Group Results

August 16, 2013

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Female Open Winners

Place Name City
1 Abigail Shelly Collinsville MS
Male Open Winners
Place Name City
1 Mike Thrailkill Hickory MS
Female 14 and under
Place Name City
1 Lucy Green Meridian MS
2 Kylie Wiggins Meridian MS
3 Allison Shelly Collinsville MS
4 Jaden Pounds Columbia MS
5 Carly Ward Louin MS
6 Ainsley Ash Meridian MS
7 Bonnie May Collinsville MS
8 Doris Ledet Lumberton MS
9 Alanna Lewis Collinsville MS
10 Ava Espey Chunky MS
11 Ella Fisher Hickory MS
Male 14 and under
Place Name City
1 Kenny Price Columbia MS
2 Brent Mitchell Foxworth MS
3 Jackson Parker Collinsville MS
4 Joshua Landis Meridian MS
5 Malik Gale Bailey MS
6 Warren Parker Tylertown MS
7 Tucker Atkinson Collinsville MS
8 Jack Green Meridian MS
9 James Prewitt Meridian MS
10 Logan Lamar Meridian MS
11 Jeb Stuart Philadelphia MS
12 Mattheew Landis Meridian MS
13 Silas Clymer Meridian MS
14 William Lamar Meridian MS
15 Ethan Briggs Meridian MS
16 Judd Kasper Meridian MS
17 Dalton Raynes Foxworth MS
18 Byron Thomas Bailey MS
19 Wesley Phillips Collinsville MS
20 Blake McMillan Chunky MS
21 Jarrett Clinton Columbia MS
22 Kameron Partridge Collinsville MS
23 John Young Meridian MS
24 Conner Smith Collinsville MS
25 Kristopher Trussell Meridian MS

Bib No

58

Bib No

126

Bib No

181
17
51
53
49

103
48
50

108
46
47

Bib No

12
150

124

180
176
182
157

14
183
174
109

144
95

16
162
13

Age
15

Age
49

Age
11
10
13
14
14
14
13
13
12
10
10

Age
14
13

14
14
12
13
12
12
12
14
12
14
12
13
14
12
13
12
14
13
12
11
11
13

Overall

22

Overall

1

Overall

38
41
42
49
54
76
79
90
107
131
133

Overall

6

7
14
19
20
24
25
29
30
33
35
39
40
46
47
50
57
59
62
73
78
82
93
95
98

Total
Time
22:24.6

Total
Time
19:00.6

Total
Time
24:17.
24:25.
24:25.
24:50.
25:01.
27:11.
27:22.
28:37.
30:40.
33:14.
33:47.
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Total
Time
20:11.
20:44.
21:49.
22:16.
22:22.
22:58.
23:02.
23:42.
23:49.
23:55.
23:58.
24:18.
24:18.
24:38.
24:48.
24:53.
25:06.
25:45.
25:59.
27:08.
27:17.
27:56.
29:01.
29:11.
29:36.
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Pace
:14/M

Pace
:08/M

Pace
:50/M
:53/M
:53/M
:01/M
:04/M
:46/M
:50/M
:14/M
:54/M
:43/M
:54/M

Pace
:31/M
:41/M
:02/M
:11/M
:13/M
:25/M
:26/M
:39/M
:41/M
:43/M
:44/M
:50/M
:50/M
:57/M
:00/M
:02/M
:06/M
:18/M
:23/M
:45/M
:48/M
:01/M
:22/M
:25/M
:33/M



26
27
28
29
30
31

Robert Patterson
Alex Turner

Joey May

Bradley Crawford
Matthew Spann
Daniel Arias

Female 15 to 19

Place

~N o0 Ww N

Name

Tia Larsen-Calcano
Breanna Ivey
Leslie Ellis
Amelia King

Josie Gordon
Alexandria Baird
Colleen Figate

Male 15 to 19

Place

O J o U W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Dewayne Partridge
Joel Hitt
Michael Malidew
Alex Watts

Cody Nace
Hayden Hartzog
Tylor Robinson
Steven Tremblay
Cory Shumate
Taylor Robinson
Chance Barber
Gibson Horne
Blake Knight
Dakota Cason
Chase Kasper
Chandler Young
Chase Davidson
Dalton Horne
Paxton Cook
Reed Kasper
Denzel Turner

Female 20 to 29

Place

O J o U W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Kelsey Irby
Andrea McDill
Christine Jackson
Sarah Campbell
Jessica Fisher
Beth Crotwell
Jessica Schultz
Anna Welch
Brittany James
April Swancey
Meagan Myrick
Jessica Reynolds
Samantha Jenkins
Natalie Welch
Lauren Westendorf

Male 20 to 29

Place

o U W N

Name

Chet Nicklas
Brent Welch
Bryan Holladay
Jesse Holliday
Colton Campbell
Nathan Ritchey

Columbia MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Hattiesburg
Collinsville
Collinsville
Kokomo MS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Columbia MS
Silver Creek
Columbia MS
Columbia MS
Tylertown MS
Stonewall MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Stonewall MS
Columbia MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Lauderdale MS
Heidelberg MS

Collinsville
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS

Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Meridian MS

City

MS

Enterprise MS

Vossburg MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Heidelberg MS

94
10
15
105
118
184

Bib No

116
54
120
135
56
60
138

Bib No

19
23
113
115
25
22
136
167
24
137
20
28
26
106
111
143
18
27
145
110
177

Bib No

132
163
67
66
131
128
133
61
98
119
134
127
64
62
63

Bib No

165
146
171
31
30
29

12
13
13
11
13
13

Age
15
17
18
15
16
18
15

Age
15
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
15
16
15
17
15
19
15
15
15
15
17
17

Age
23
29
25
24
26
27
23
24
25
29
23
25
29
26
26

Age
25
27
25
28
26
24

105
112
114
128
129
142

Overall

26
55
77
108
113
136
170

Overall

Overall

88

91
106
118
120
126
127
132
134
137
150
151
152
153
162

Overall

11
31
58
81
119
143

30:21.
31:07.
31:21.
33:00.
33:05.
35:26.
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Total
Time
23:05.
25:02.
27:11.
30:41.
31:08.
34:10.
47:47.
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Total
Time
19:04.
19:05.
19:46.
20:51.
20:51.
20:58.
21:37.
21:56.
22:03.
22:24.
24:08.
24:28.
25:00.
26:30.
26:42.
26:47.
26:58.
27:00.
28:03.
29:13.
29:25.
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Total
Time
28:12.
28:37.
30:28.
31:32.
31:36.
32:35.
32:54.
33:15.
33:48.
34:15.
36:22.
36:49.
37:01.
37:19.
41:08.
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Total
Time
21:21.
23:52.
25:09.
27:42.
31:33.
35:32.
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10
10
10
10
11

o o ~J

e

10
11
15
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10:
10:

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12

13:
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:47/M
:02/M
:07/M
:39/M
:40/M
:26/M

Pace
:27/M
:05/M
:46/M
:54/M
:03/M
:01/M
:25/M

Pace
:09/M
:09/M
:23/M
:44/M
:44/M
:46/M
:58/M
:05/M
:07/M
:14/M
:47/M
:54/M
:04/M
:33/M
:37/M
:38/M
:42/M
:43/M
:03/M
:25/M
:29/M

Pace
:06/M
:14/M
:50/M

10/M

12/M

:31/M

:37/M

:44/M

:54/M

:03/M

:44/M

:53/M

:56/M

:02/M

16/M

Pace
:53/M
:42/M
:07/M
:56/M
:11/M
:28/M



Female 30 to 39

Place

O J o b Wi

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

Jennifer Temple
Joanna McKinley
Angela Fulton
Maegan Carr
Sharlee Williams
Dana Richardson
Brandi Owens
Missy McElhenney
Denea Pounds
Christine Beachy
Ashley Hester
Cindy Smith

Sara Odom
Charlotte Spann
Kim Burns

Summer Foster
Jennifer Tucker
Tracie Harris
Angie Dyess
Natalie Myers

Male 30 to 39

Place

O J o U W

9
10
11
12

Name

Jason Carr
Kenny McMillan
Todd Stephens
Russell Huntley
Joel Beachy
Lindon Ratliff
Tunzyaan Jennings
Jonathan Smith
Ryan Couch
Morgan Foster
Cole Walker
Josh Myers

Female 40 to 49

Place

O J oy b Wi

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Linda Glass
Tanya Wright
Beverly Carr
Kim Eldridge
Lisa Shelly
Elon Espey
Laura Holladay
Rebecca Ward
Bridget Tindle
Regina Rogers
Melissa Ward
Michelle Stringer
Debbie May
Terrie Powell
Patricia Green

Male 40 to 49

Place

[
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Name

Kelly Trussell
Chris Cornett

Todd Pounds

Jimmy Gibson
Russell Wright
Stetson Vanausburg
Chuck Ward
Michael Thompson
Teresa Hodges

City
Collinsville
Laurel MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Silas AL
Collinsville
Foxworth MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Butler AL
Louin MS
Meridian MS

city
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Pennington AL

Meridian MS
Bassfield MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS

MS

Gilbertown AL

Bay Springs
Louin MS
Stringer MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Foxworth MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Lake MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

Bib No

75
68
151
76
77
156
152
74
154
71
123
168
158
117
173
72
69
166
70
141

Bib No

35
32
164
175
33
102
147
169
148
34
45
142

Bib No

159
139
114
99
85
78
170
84
121
80
81
79
83
86
130

Bib No

37
38
155
160
140
40
36
39
107

Age
34
35
39
31
33
33
35
36
36
32
30
38
35
38
35
30
30
32
37
38

Age
32
39
30
30
33
37
37
36
32
35
31
36

Age
48
44
45
42
45
40
49
40
40
41
40
47
49
46
46

Age
42
41
44
49
46
45
42
45
43

Overall

45
61
64
80
84
89
99
109
115
117
125
140
146
149
155
156
157
158
160
163

Overall

5
18
23
27
28
51
52

111
121
122
161
164

Overall

63

65

75

87
101
102
103
130
144
147
148
154
166
168
169

Overall

16
36
44
48
56
60
85
92
159

Total
Time
24:37.
25:57.
26:23.
27:34.
28:05.
28:17.
29:49.
30:51.
31:21.
31:32.
32:10.
34:29.
35:57.
36:11.
37:38.
37:53.
38:04.
39:14.
40:30.
43:55.
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Total
Time
19:50.
22:12.
22:57.
23:07.
23:21.
24:58.
24:59.
31:05.
31:49.
32:02.
40:31.
44:01.
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Total
Time
26:01.
26:29.
27:10.
28:11.
29:53.
30:02.
30:04.
33:09.
35:36.
36:02.
36:04.
37:32.
44:23.
44:34.
46:05.

W OO WNJWHFH 0o & o Jw

Total
Time
22:01.
24:07.
24:29.
24:49.
25:05.
25:49.
28:07.
28:41.
39:43.

o 0N 0N OO

Pace
:56/M
:22/M
:31/M
:54/M
:04/M
:07/M
:37/M
:57/M

10:07/M

10:10/M

10:23/M

11:07/M

11:36/M

11:40/M

12:08/M

12:13/M

12:17/M

12:39/M

13:04/M

14:10/M

O W W 0w o J
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Pace
:24/M
:10/M
:24/M
:27/M
:32/M
:03/M
:04/M

10:02/M

10:16/M

10:20/M

13:04/M

14:12/M

0 J J J J o

[ee]

Pace
:24/M
:33/M
:46/M
:05/M
:38/M
:41/M
:42/M

10:42/M

11:29/M

11:37/M

11:38/M

12:06/M

14:19/M

14:23/M

14:52/M

O O W W 0

e

Pace
:06/M
:47/M
:54/M
:00/M
:05/M
:20/M
:04/M
:15/M
:49/M
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Female 50 to 59

Place

~N o0 Ww N

Name

Cindy Gibson
Pam Vance
Jeanna Mars
Lynetta Welch
Cindy Henderson
Debbie Young
Jeanie Sanders

Male 50 to 59

Place

[

O o J oy U b Wi

Name

Glenn Kasper
Howard Crenshaw
Joel Gordy

Bob Coffin

Clay Holladay
Lee Wilson
Buddy Pierce
Danny Young
Ronald Turner

Female 60 and over

Place

1

Name
Janice Foster

Male 60 and over

Place

Sow N

Name

Ray Oxner
Dennis Foster
Bob Glenn
Mickey May

City
Butler AL
Collinsville

Meridian MS
Heidelberg MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS

City
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

MS

MS

Bib No

161
90
87
88

129
91
89

Bib No

112
100
153
149
172

41
122

42
178

Bib No

93

Bib No

104
44
125
43

Age
50
56
53
55
54
52
56

Age
50
53
57
50
51
57
56
53
55

Age
60
65
71
63

Overall

94
124
135
138
139
145
167

Overall

13
68
70
74
104
110
116
141
165

Overall

34

Overall

32
86
100
123

Total

Time
07.
:05.
:09.
:17.
:21.
56.
:25.

29:

32
34
34
34

35:

44

Total
Time

$42.
44,
55.
:10.
06.
54.
:28.
15.
:11.

21

26:
26:

27

30:
30:

31

35:

44

Total
Time

O W N o JN
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23:56.6

Total

Time
54.
:08.
51.
:04.

23:

28

29:

32

ENENNONS

10
11

11:
11:

11
14

O 0 0 0 I

e}

11

14:

7

O O

Pace
:24/M
:21/M
:01/M

04/M

05/M

:35/M

:20/M

Pace
:00/M
:37/M
:41/M
:46/M
:43/M
:58/M
:09/M
:22/M

15/M

Pace
:43/M

Pace
:43/M
:05/M
:38/M
:21/M



2013 Moonlight Run

1 Mile Fun Run

Overall Finish List

August 16, 2013

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Name
Brooke Robinson
Creed Fulton
Holton Hartzog
Katie Price
Cooper Cornett
Josie Wiggins
Lydia Hutcherson
Chance Davidson
Carson Ward
Miles Maliden
Ty Wiggins
Reese Owens
William Hodges
Jocelyn Wesley
Macie Manasco
Micah Gordon
Keagan Hester
Skyler Williams
Shellby Wheat
Jaeden Wesley
Chloe Wesley
Annah-Bryce Wright
Molly Manasco
Caleb McElhenney
George Walker
Aj Walker

City
Stonewall MS
Philadelphia

Tylertown MS
Columbia MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Louin MS
Silver Creek
Meridian MS
Silas AL
Meridian MS
Walnut Grove
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

Bib No

433
443
409
415
408
411
434
416
414
426
410
444
425
419
440
417
428
447
430
421
420
431
439
407
450
449

Age Gend

10
8
8

10
7
7

10

11

10

10
6
8
5

10

10

10
6

o
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Age Group

[
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9-12
0- 8
0- 8
9-12
0- 8
0- 8
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
0- 8
0- 8
0- 8
9-12
9-12
9-12
0- 8
0- 8
9-12
0- 8
0- 8
0- 8
0- 8
0- 8
0- 8
0- 8
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Total

Time
:28.
144,
:47.
:52.
:56.
:00.
:02.
:06.
:09.
122,
:37.
:52.
:02.
:04.
:18.
:23.
:38.
:49.
:50.
:55.
:55.
:03.
:52.
:22.
:37.
:07.
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2013 Moonlight Run
1 Mile Fun Run

Age Group Results

August 16, 2013

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Female 8 and under

Place Name City
1 Josie Wiggins Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Walnut Grove MS
Walnut Grove MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Keagan Hester
Jaeden Wesley
Chloe Wesley
Annah-Bryce Wright
Molly Manasco

o b W N

Male 8 and under

Place Name City

1 Creed Fulton Philadelphia MS
2 Holton Hartzog Tylertown MS

3 Cooper Cornett Bailey MS

4 Ty Wiggins Meridian MS

5 Reese Owens Silas AL

6 William Hodges Meridian MS

7 Skyler Williams Meridian MS

8 Caleb McElhenney Collinsville MS
9 George Walker Meridian MS
10 Aj Walker Meridian MS

Female 9 to 12

Place Name City
1 Brooke Robinson Stonewall MS
2 Katie Price Columbia MS
3 Lydia Hutcherson Meridian MS
4 Carson Ward Louin MS
5 Jocelyn Wesley Walnut Grove MS
6 Macie Manasco Meridian MS
7 Shellby Wheat Meridian MS
Male 9 to 12
Place Name City
1 Chance Davidson Meridian MS
2 Miles Maliden Silver Creek MS
3 Micah Gordon Meridian MS

Bib No

411
428
421
420
431
439

Bib No

443
409
408
410
444
425
447
407
450
449

Bib No

433
415
434
414
419
440
430

Bib No

416
426
417
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Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
12

Age
11
10
10

Overall

6
17
20
21
22
23

Overall

2

3

5
11
12
13
18
24
25
26

Overall

1
4
7
9
14
15
19

Overall

8
10
16

Total
Time
:00.
:38.
:55.
:55.
:03.
:52.
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Total
Time
44,
147,
:56.
:37.
:52.
:02.
:49.

0 J J oy o O

[oe]

12:37.
15:07.
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Total
Time
128,
:52.
:02.
:09.
:04.
:18.
:50.
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Total
Time
7:06.3
7:22.4
8:23.5

Pace
:00/M
:38/M
:55/M
:55/M
:03/M
:52/M

O W 0 0 0 J

Pace
144 /M
147 /M
:56/M
:37/M
:52/M
:02/M
:49/M
12:22/M
12:37/M
15:07/M

0 -1 J oy o O

[ee]

Pace
:28/M
:52/M
:02/M
:09/M
:04/M
:18/M
:50/M

0 0 0 ~J -1 O O

Pace
7:06/M
7:22/M
8:23/M



